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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020
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Regularidadel H. Race
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
21/11/2020 15:46 .

Race (25:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:11.689 +0.118 16:09:17.535 3 2:23.750 +0.223 16:03:14.570
(455) Fernando Kfouri 7 2:12.558 +0.987 16:11:30.093 4 2:23.527 | - 16:05:38.097
1 2:00.732 +2.198 15:57:54.501 8 212111 +0.540 16:13:42.204 5 2:26.712 +3.185 16:08:04.809
2 1:58.976 +0.442 15:59:53.477 9 2:11.571 - 16:15:53.775 6 2:25.255 +1.728 16:10:30.064
3 1:59.336 +0.802 16:01:52.813 10 2:11.741 +0.170 16:18:05.516 7 2:30.275 +6.748 16:13:00.339
4 2:00.054 +1.520 16:03:52.867 " 2:12.348 +0.777 16:20:17.864 8 2:31.681 +8.154 16:15:32.020
5 2:00.895 +2.361 16:05:53.762 12 2:11.966 +0.395 16:22:29.830 9 2:30.074 +6.547 16:18:02.094
6 2:00.766 +2.232 16:07:54.528 10 2:30.719 +7.192 16:20:32.813
7 2:00.082 +1.548 16:09:54.610 (22) Bernardo Albanesi 1 2:29.940 +6.413 16:23:02.753
8 2:01.118 +2.584 16:11:55.728 1 2:17.637 +7.643 15:58:12.609
9 2:00.218 +1.684  16:13:55.946 2 2:12.992 +2.998  16:00:25.601 (43) Marcelo Marques
10 1:59.912 +1.378 16:15:55.858 3 2:14.648 +4.654 16:02:40.249 1 2:17.222 +4.273 15:58:12.384
11 2:01.842 +3.308 16:17:57.700 4 2:25.424 +15.430 16:05:05.673 2 2:12.949 | - 16:00:25.333
12 1:58.812 +0.278 16:19:56.512 5 2:12.260 +2.266 16:07:17.933 3 2:13.520 +0.571 16:02:38.853
13 1:58.534 - 16:21:55.046 6 2:10.234 +0.240 16:09:28.167 p4 4:12.967 +2:00.018 16:06:51.820
7 2:10.452 +0.458 16:11:38.619
(73) Marcelo Fortes 8 2:09.994 | - 16:13:48.613 (71) Marcelo Servidone, Marcelo Fortes e Luis Finotti
1 2:04.613 +1.757 15:57:58.598 9 2:10.584 +0.590 16:15:59.197 1 2:10.760 | - 16:00:23.604
2 2:02.856 - 16:00:01.454 10 2:10.523 +0.529 16:18:09.720
3 2:04.782 +1.926 16:02:06.236 " 2:10.953 +0.959 16:20:20.673
4 2:04.394 +1.538 16:04:10.630 12 2:11.467 +1.473 16:22:32.140
5 2:08.535 +5.679 16:06:19.165
6 2:11.175 +8.319 16:08:30.340 (13) Ze Augusto e Neno
7 2:10.482 +7.626 16:10:40.822 1 2:17.419 +5.859 15:58:13.041
8 2:06.902 +4.046 16:12:47.724 2 2:15.435 +3.875 16:00:28.476
9 2:07.159 +4.303 16:14:54.883 3 2:12.605 +1.045 16:02:41.081
10 2:06.713 +3.857 16:17:01.596 4 2:12.778 +1.218 16:04:53.859
1 2:08.824 +5.968 16:19:10.420 5 2:13.079 +1.519 16:07:06.938
12 2:14.188 +11.332 16:21:24.608 6 2:12.782 +1.222 16:09:19.720
13 2:11.238 +8.382 16:23:35.846 7 2:12.723 +1.163 16:11:32.443
8 2:12.147 +0.587 16:13:44.590
(52) Luis Fernando de Souza Braga 9 2:12.187 +0.627 16:15:56.777
1 2:16.493 +9.998 15:58:11.039 10 2:11.560 - 16:18:08.337
2 2:11.670 +5.175 16:00:22.709 11 2:11.781 +0.221 16:20:20.118
3 2:08.701 +2.206 16:02:31.410 12 2:14.823 +3.263 16:22:34.941
4 2:07.616 +1.121 16:04:39.026
5 2:07.415 +0.920 16:06:46.441 (99) Wanderley Natale
6 2:07.889 +1.394 16:08:54.330 1 2:18.397 +3.607 15:58:14.402
7 2:07.515 +1.020 16:11:01.845 2 2:14.790 - 16:00:29.192
8 2:06.875 +0.380 16:13:08.720 3 2:15.618 +0.828 16:02:44.810
9 2:07.667 +1.172 16:15:16.387 4 2:16.117 +1.327 16:05:00.927
10 2:07.030 +0.535 16:17:23.417 5 2:16.835 +2.045 16:07:17.762
1 2:06.495 - 16:19:29.912 6 2:15.482 +0.692 16:09:33.244
12 2:07.819 +1.324 16:21:37.731 7 2:34.490 +19.700 16:12:07.734
13 2:07.903 +1.408 16:23:45.634 8 2:18.161 +3.371 16:14:25.895
9 2:17.088 +2.208 16:16:42.983
(51) Sebastiao Gulla 10 2:16.505 +1.715 16:18:59.488
1 2:14.635 +3.237 15:58:09.112 " 2:17.185 +2.395 16:21:16.673
2 2:12.321 +0.923 16:00:21.433 12 2:15.589 +0.799 16:23:32.262
3 2:13.733 +2.335 16:02:35.166
4 2:13.118 +1.720 16:04:48.284 (21) Antonio Carlos Marranghello
5 2:11.436 +0.038 16:06:59.720 1 2:32.141 +9.982 15:58:28.519
6 2:12.329 +0.931 16:09:12.049 2 2:24.620 +2.461 16:00:53.139
7 2:11.398 - 16:11:23.447 3 2:22.159 - 16:03:15.298
8 2:12.010 +0.612 16:13:35.457 4 2:24.029 +1.870 16:05:39.327
9 2:11.983 +0.585 16:15:47.440 5 2:27.117 +4.958 16:08:06.444
10 2:12.330 +0.932 16:17:59.770 6 2:24.059 +1.900 16:10:30.503
11 2:11.986 +0.588 16:20:11.756 7 2:25.660 +3.501 16:12:56.163
12 2:11.418 +0.020 16:22:23.174 8 2:28.276 +6.117 16:15:24.439
9 2:22.495 +0.336 16:17:46.934
(26) Sergio Marques 10 2:23.300 +1.141 16:20:10.234
1 2:17.097 +5.526 15:58:12.338 " 2:28.096 +5.937 16:22:38.330
2 2:14.207 +2.636 16:00:26.545
3 2:13.846 +2.275 16:02:40.391 (18) Aroldo Teixeira
4 2:12.686 +1.115 16:04:53.077 1 2:30.333 +6.806 15:58:27.102
5 2:12.769 +1.198 16:07:05.846 2 2:23.718 +0.191 16:00:50.820
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